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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
HARIPAD

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
29/12/2025

To date
29/12/2025

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 29/12/2025 ARDRA  
SIDHARDHAN

SIDHARDHAN (FTHR) CHUKRATHIL, 
AANARI, 

KARTHIKAPALLY, 
AYAPARAMBU, 

690517, 
KARTHIKAPALLY

  

2 29/12/2025 Amrutha.S Seema Vijayakumar D 
Damodaran (FTHR)

Kattilvadakkathil, 
Nangiarkulangara, 

Pallippad, 
Nangiarkulangara, 

690513, Karthikappally

  

3 29/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
SHAMIL S

SHAJI S (FTHR) KANNIMEL 
PARAMPIL 

PADEETTATHIL, 
THAMALLACKAL, 
KUMARAPURAM, 
THAMALLACKAL, 

690548, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
HARIPAD

Revision identity

4 29/12/2025 MALAVIKA RAJI VINOD KUMAR G 
(FTHR)

PARIYATHUKALEEKKAL, 
PILAPPUZHA SOUTH, 
HARIPAD, HARIPAD, 

690514, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

5 29/12/2025 AMAL A ANILKUMAR S 
(FTHR)

AMPADI, 
MUTHUKULAM 

SOUTH, 
MUTHUKULAM, 
MUTHUKULAM 
SOUTH, 690506, 

KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

6 29/12/2025 ARSHAD 
MUHAMMED T S

THAHA (FTHR) MAPPILASSERIL, 
VETTUVENI, 

KRTHIKAPPALLY, 
HARIPPAD, 690514, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

7 29/12/2025 Isha Sajid Sajid (FTHR) Kattayathu, 
Puthukkundam, 
Karthikappally, 

Karthikappally, 690516, 
Karthikappally

  

8 29/12/2025 ASHNA SHAJI SHAJI H (FTHR) CHIRAYIL 
KIZHAKKATHIL, 

CHINGOLI, 
CHINGOLI, 

CHINGOLI, 690532, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

9 29/12/2025 SANA SHAJI SHAJI H (FTHR) CHIRAYIL 
KIZHAKKATHIL, 

CHINGOLI, 
CHINGOLI, 

CHINGOLI, 690532, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

10 29/12/2025 PRESSY  D NAIR DAMODARAN  NAIR 
(FTHR)

KARTHIKA, T P 
NORTH, HARIPAD, 
HARIPAD, 690514, 
KARTHIKAPALLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
HARIPAD

Revision identity

11 29/12/2025 SINDHU P NAIR PRESSY  D NAIR 
(HSBN)

KARTHIKA, T P 
NORTH, HARIPAD, 
HARIPAD, 690514, 
KARTHIKAPALLY

  

12 29/12/2025 KIRAN P NAIR PRESSY D NAIR 
(FTHR)

KARTHIKA, T P 
NORTH, HARIPAD, 
HARIPAD, 690514, 
KARTHIKAPALLY

  

13 29/12/2025 KARTHIKA S NAIR SINDHU P NAIR 
(MTHR)

KARTHIKA, T P 
NORTH, HARIPAD, 
HARIPAD, 690514, 
KARTHIKAPALLY

  

14 29/12/2025 CV. ABHIJITH N C Vijayakumar 
(FTHR)

Santhosh Bhavan, 
Pullampada, Pallippad, 

Pallippad, 690512, 
Karthikappally

  

15 29/12/2025 SUDHAMANI PADMANABHAN 
(FTHR)

127, CHAPRAYIL 
KIZHAKKATHIL, 

KARUVATTA, 
KARUVATTA, 

KARUVATTA, 690517, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

16 29/12/2025 KANAKAMMA C CHINNAMMA (MTHR) VENATTU 
KIZHAKKATHIL, 
CHERUTHANA, 
CHERUTHANA, 
CHERUTHANA, 

690517, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

17 29/12/2025 Fathima S Shihabudeen N (FTHR) Thundil Chirayil, 
Mannarasala, Haripad, 
Mannarasala, 690514, 

Karthikappally

  

18 29/12/2025 AMINA SHEREEF SHEREEF (FTHR) CHENKILIYIL, 
PANNOR, 

THRIKKUNNAPUZHA, 
PALLANA P O, 

690515, HARIPAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
HARIPAD

Revision identity

19 29/12/2025 SHAREEF A ABDUL KHADER 
KUNJU (FTHR)

CHENKILIYIL, 
PANOOR, 

THRIKKUNNAPUZHA, 
PALLANA P O, 

690515, HARIPAD

  

20 29/12/2025 Joel Mathew Alex Alex P John (FTHR) Thuruthu Vilayil, 
Muttom, Pallippad, 
Muttom, 690511, 

Karthikapally

  

21 29/12/2025 Ajitha S Vasappan (FTHR) NadeseriKizhakkthil, 
Mahadevikad, 

Karthikappally, 
Mahadevikad, 690516, 

Karthikappally

  

22 29/12/2025 SHEEJA SHEREEF A (HSBN) CHENKILIYIL, 
PANOOR, 

THRIKKUNNAPUZHA, 
PALLANA P O, 

690515, HARIPAD

  

23 29/12/2025 ANJALI S NAIR CHANDRASHEKHARAN 
NAIR (FTHR)

ANIZHAM, 
POTHAPPALLY, 

KUMARAPURAM, 
KUMARAPURAM, 

690548, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

24 29/12/2025 JUBAIRIYATH M MUHAMMAD 
HANEEFA (FTHR)

BADARIYA MANZIL, 
MUTHUKULAM 

NORTH, 
MUTHUKULAM, 

CHOOLATHERUVU, 
690506, 

KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

25 29/12/2025 SREELAKSHMI S 
PILLAI

SREEKUMAR S 
(FTHR)

SIVA NILAYAM, 
MUTTOM, CHEPPAD, 
MUTTOM P O, 690511, 

HARIPPAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
HARIPAD

Revision identity

26 29/12/2025 Aswin Krishna M Anitha Kumari (MTHR) Mani Bhavanam, 
Mannarasala, Haripad, 
Mannarasala, 590514, 

Karthikapalli

  

27 29/12/2025 Shameer M Safeena (WIFE) Valyaparampil, 
Mannarasala, Haripad, 
Mannarasala, 690514, 

Karthikapalli

  

28 29/12/2025 Nazeema Shajahan Shajahan (HSBN) Puthenpurayil, 
Thulamparambu North, 
Haripad, Mannarasala, 
690514, Karthikappally

  

29 29/12/2025 SALAS JACOB M JOLLY (WIFE) MARUTHUMKUZHIYIL, 
THAMALLACKAL 

NORTH, 
KUMARAPURAM, 
THAMALLACKAL, 

690548, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

30 29/12/2025 ANU BINOY BINOYKUTTY (FTHR) PUTHANPURAYIL, 
CHERUTHANA 

NORTH, 
CHERUTHANA, 
AYAPARAMPU, 

690517, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

31 29/12/2025 ALTHAFUNNISA MANAF M (HSBN) Koodathinkal 
Padeettathil, Panoor, 
Thrikkunnapuzha, 

Pallana P O, 690515, 
HARIPPAD

  

32 29/12/2025 JOLLY SALAS JACOB  M 
(HSBN)

MARUTHUMKUZHIYIL, 
THAMALLACKAL 

NORTH, 
KUMARAPURAM, 
THAMALLACKAL, 

690548, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
HARIPAD

Revision identity

33 29/12/2025 saphila I ISMAEL M (FTHR) Muriyankeril, 
arattupuzha, 

arattupuzha, arattupuzha 
north, 690515, 
karthikappally

  

34 29/12/2025 NAYANA B 
JAYAKUMAR

JAYAKUMAR S 
(FTHR)

NAYANAM, 
PULLAMPADA, 

PALLIPPAD, 
PALLIPPAD, 690512, 
KARTHIKAPALLY

  

35 29/12/2025 Akshara B Beena (MTHR) Kunnandisseril, 
Mangalam, Arattupuzha, 

Mangalam, 690515, 
Karthikappally

  

36 29/12/2025 Laya V Rethnakaran D (FTHR) Ottathengil Puthuval, 
Kanakakkunnu, 

Arattupuzha, 
Muthukulam South, 

690506, Karthikappally

  

37 29/12/2025 NARGEES FATHIMA 
SHAFEEK

SHAFEEK P S (FTHR) AMBAZHAVELIL, 
PUTHUKUNDAM, 

KARTHIKAPPALLY, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY, 

690516, HARIPAD

  

38 29/12/2025 S R PRAKASH K K Indira  (WIFE) 572c gurukrupa, 
pothappally, 

kumarapuram, 
kumarapuram, 690548, 

karthikappally

  

39 29/12/2025 MUHAMMED BAYAN 
S 

SAVAD T (FTHR) 22/129, 
KATHIKAPALLY, 

KARTHIKAPPALLY, 
KARTHIKAPALLY, 

690516, 
KARTHIKAPALLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
HARIPAD

Revision identity

40 29/12/2025 FAIZAL ISMAIL MUHAMMED ISMAIL 
(FTHR)

7/563, 
RAHMALAYAM, 
POTHAPPALLY 

SOUTH, 
KUMARAPURAM, 
KUMARAPURAM, 

690548, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

41 29/12/2025 Dennis K  Manoj Manoj Kurian  (FTHR) Manoj bhavan, 
Thamallackal, 
kumarapuram, 

Thamallackal, 690548, 
karthikappally

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


